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Regional Workshop Aimed at Promoting the Ratification of the Protocol on Liability and Compensation for Damage Resulting from Transboundary Movements of Hazardous Wastes and their Disposal

Egypt from 30 October to 1st. November 2006

	No
	Country
	Name
	Telephone 
	Fax 
	Email

	Participants From Arab States

	1
	Egypt
	Eng. Adel Shafei Mohamed 
	+2025256452
	+2025256475
	adel221261@yahoo.com

	2
	
	Mr. Joseph Edward
	+2010 1407774
	+2025256490
	

	3
	Yemen
	 Mr. Ali Abdullah El Dobhani  
	+967711124127
	+9671561797
	dobhani2822@yahoo.com

	4
	
	Mr. Ali Hussein Al-Ansi
	+967711303004
	+9671309075
	ali.hussein4@gawab.com

	5
	Sudan
	Mr. Ali Mohamed Ali
	+249912297292
	+249183787617
	aliknts@hotmail.com

	6
	
	Mr. mohmed Ali Alhag
	+249912166458
	+249187560590
	aliknts@hotmail.com

	7
	Mauritania
	Mr. Moulaye Abdel Moumine
	+ 222 6508106
	+ 2225290115
	Moulaye277@yahoo.fr

	8
	
	Mr. Cheikh Ould Sidi Mohamed
	+ 222 6969363
	+ 222 5257879
	cheikhysidi@yahoo.fr

	9
	Syrian Arab Republic
	Mr. Ali Al-Jwyed 
	+96393391276

+96333242531
	+963516274
	Env_hama@yahoo.com

	10
	
	Ms. Rouaa Ramadan
	+963114461079
	+963114461079
	

	11
	Palestine 
	Mr. Mahmoud Abu Shanab
	+ 970(2)2403495
	+ 970(2)2403494
	Ma_shanab@yahoo.com

mabushanab@mena.gov.ps

	12
	Iraq
	Ms. Rajaa Abdul Wahab 
	+9647901280435
	
	Raja-alassaf@yahoo.com 

Moen_iraq@yahoo.com

	13
	
	Mr. Fathel Abass
	+9647704536265
	
	

	14
	Kuwait
	Mrs: Manal Ahmed Saleh
	+965 4820595
	+965 4821724
	wish_ubest@yahoo.com
wish_ubest@hotmail.com

	15
	
	Mrs: Suad Ahmed Taqi
	+965 9500599

+965 4820595
	+965 4821724
	hollanda_123@hotmail.com

	16
	
	Mr. Nayef Rashed al tayyar 
	+9652425141
	+9652432839
	

	17
	Saudi Arabia
	Mr. Sulaiman Mohamed
	+966557060666
	+96626511424
	smz2002@hotmail.com

smz2002@gawab.com

	18
	
	Mr. Abdulmohsin Abdullah 
	
	+96626511424
	Bin-fetten@hotmail.com 

	19
	Qatar
	Mr. Abdulla Mohammed
	+9744437171
	+9744415246
	amibrahem@qatarenv.gov.qa

	20
	Libya Arab Jamahiriya
	Ms. Mufida Mohamed Saleh
	+218 913708501
	+218214870266
	Mufidaet55@yahoo.com

	21
	
	Ms. Afaf Khamrza
	+218913774375
	
	Kamerza69@yahoo.com

	22
	Djibouti
	Mr. Gadid Omar Boulhan
	
	+253351618
	

	23
	Morocco 
	Ms. Amal Lemsioui
	+ 21237681779
	+212 37681641
	Lemsiouiamal@gmail.com

	24
	
	Mr. Mustapha Mellouki
	+ 212 60400742
	+212 37682573
	Mustaphaing@yahoo.fr

	25
	Bahrain 
	Mr. Husain Ali Al-Saegh
	+973 17875172
	+973 17786102
	hussains@environment.gov.bh

	26
	United Arab Emirates
	Mr. Mahboub Hassan Saleh
	+971504553055
	+971439 62 113
	mahboubsaleh@yahoo.com

	27
	
	Eng. Adel Mohammed Abdulla 
	+97126330044
	+97126770501
	adelma@fea.gov.ae

	28
	Jordan 
	Eng. Khalid Metab AlFayez 
	+ 96265560113
	+96265560288
	alfkld@yahoo.com

	29
	Lebanon 
	Ms. Sabine Hussein Ghosn
	+ 961 3 740171
	+ 961 1 976512
	sghosn@moe.gov.lb

	30
	
	Ms. Samar Malek 
	+ 961 1 976555
	+ 961 1 976530
	samar@moe.gov.lb

	30
	
	
	
	
	SBC

	31
	Switzerland
	Mr. Jurg Bally 
	+41795923588

+41313225429
	+41313241569
	Juerg.bally@bafu.admin.ch

	32
	SBC
	Ms. Laura Thompson 
	+ 41229178339
	+41227973454
	Laura.thompson@unep.ch

	33
	
	
	
	
	BCRC-Egypt

	33
	BCRC
	 Prof. Mortada El Aref
	+2025719688

+20122215152
	+025717565
	elaref@baselegypt.org

	34
	BCRC
	 Dr. Said Dahroug
	+20123511472
	+2025717565
	sdahroug@baselegypt.org

	35
	BCRC
	 Dr. Ashraf Elmaghrabi
	+20106884692
	+2025717565
	amoe@baselegypt.org

	36
	BCRC
	Dr. Mohamed Ali Borhan 
	+2010 1225140
	+202 5256483
	noscp@link.net

	37
	BCRC
	Dr. Lobna Farid 
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